
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 17 0 0 0 0  0 175327 025905 DHAKA WEST 315A2  4

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325327 025914 NARAYANGANJ 315A2  4 01-2008

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225327 025915 RAJSHAHI 315A2  4

 26-1-2 0 1  0 275327 028238 MYMENSINGH 315A2  4 11-2007

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285327 029667 BOGRA 315A2  4 08-2007

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55327 029671 DHAKA NORTHERN 315A2  4 01-2008

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205327 030063 DHAKA PRESIDENCY 315A2  6 01-2008

 25-1-1 0 0  0 265327 031396 DHAKA CAPITAL 315A2  4 12-2007

 34 0 0 0 0  0 345327 031398 RANGPUR 315A2  4 12-2007

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255327 034239 DHAKA CITY 315A2  6 11-2007

 30 1 0 0 1  0 295327 034241 DINAJPUR 315A2  4 12-2007

 24 3 0 0 3  0 215327 037992 DHAKA NARAYANGANJ CITY 315A2  4 01-2008

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355327 040452 DHAKA LALBAGH 315A2  4

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265327 043262 SAIDPUR 315A2  4 01-2008

 50-2-2 0 0  0 525327 044581 PABNA PIONEER 315A2  4 11-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155327 045533 DHAKA MAHANAGAR 315A2  7 12-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 050864 NARAYANGANJ GREATER 315A2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 050945 DHAKA NEW CAPITAL 315A2  4

 26 11 0 0 10  1 155327 053696 DHAKA SHUROVEE 315A2  4 11-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165327 055421 NARAYANGANJ GARDEN 315A2  4

 16-1-1 0 0  0 175327 055444 NARAYANGANJ SITALAKHYA 315A2  4 12-2007

 43 0-2 0 2  0 435327 056078 DHAKA ROSE GARDEN 315A2  4 12-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 057275 DHAKA GOLDEN CITY 315A2  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 057759 DHAKA CHAWK BAZAR 315A2  4 01-2008

 17 1 0 0 1  0 165327 057944 NARAYANGANJ SWARNALI 315A2  7 01-2008

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205327 058484 DHAKA ANNESHA 315A2  7 01-2008

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255327 059359 DHAKA PRATITI 315A2  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155327 059423 DHAKA NEW CITY 315A2  4 07-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 059536 DHAKA ROSE VALLEY 315A2  7 12-2007

 25-4-7 0 3  0 295327 059925 DHAKA OASIS 315A2  4 01-2008

 26-3-4 0 1  0 295327 060434 DHAKA GOLDEN DALE 315A2  4 12-2007

 13 1-1 0 2  0 125327 060436 DHAKA ORCHID 315A2  4 01-2008

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455327 062907 DHAKA DAFFODIL 315A2  4 01-2008

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175327 062999 DHAKA GOLDEN STAR 315A2  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155327 063645 DHAKA ARANNAK 315A2  4 12-2007

 19 4 0 0 4  0 155327 063650 DHAKA MEGA CITY 315A2  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 064126 DHAKA GOLDEN HILL 315A2  4

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165327 064267 DHAKA MEGHNA 315A2  6 11-2007

Page 1 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo



CLUB 

NBR
CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG
TOTAL

MEMBERSH
IDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR OBLAST MMR

RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455327 064396 DHAKA DIPIKA 315A2  4 11-2007

 21 4 0 0 4  0 175327 064665 DHAKA EKUSHEY 315A2  4 11-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155327 066516 DHAKA BANASREE 315A2  4 09-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 066518 DHAKA GOLDEN BEACH 315A2  4 12-2007

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275327 068497 DHAKA IMPERIAL 315A2  4

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455327 077421 DHAKA GREATER (DIST. 315A2) 315A2  4 01-2008

 12-3-3 0 0  0 155327 077422 DHAKA SUNFLOWER 315A2  7 11-2007

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215327 082543 DHAKA PREMIER 315A2  4 07-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 089044 DHAKA TULIP (DISTRICT 315A2) 315A2  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 092386 NILPHAMARI 315A2  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205327 096740 DHAKA PROGRESSIVE 315A2  6 11-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205327 097191 DHAKA ADHUNIK CITY 315A2  6 11-2007

 21 1-4 0 5  0 205327 097503 PARBOTIPUR 315A2  4 01-2008

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155327 097504 DHAKA JAMUNA 315A2  6 11-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 097505 DHAKA GREEN CITY 315A2  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 097506 DHAKA PRIME 315A2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 097635 SAIDPUR GATEWAY 315A2  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 097676 DHAKA GRAND CAPITAL - DIST 315A2 315A2  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205327 098205 SAIDPUR SUNFLOWER 315A2  7 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255327 099035 TANGAIL 315A2  4 11-2007

 23 23 0 4 19  0 05327 099947 DHAKA CLASSIC RAJDHANI 315A2  4 09-2007

 25 25 0 12 13  0 05327 099948 DHAKA ROJONI GHANDHA 315A2  4 10-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  60  70  1  16 -148 -61  1,298 1,359
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5327

Club Date StatusClub Name

030063 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA PRESIDENCY

030063 CANCELLED CLUB01-2008DHAKA PRESIDENCY

034239 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA CITY

034239 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007DHAKA CITY

045533 STATUS QUO12-2007DHAKA MAHANAGAR

057759 STATUS QUO12-2007DHAKA CHAWK BAZAR

057759 GOOD STANDING01-2008DHAKA CHAWK BAZAR

057944 STATUS QUO01-2008NARAYANGANJ SWARNALI

058484 STATUS QUO01-2008DHAKA ANNESHA

059536 STATUS QUO12-2007DHAKA ROSE VALLEY

060436 STATUS QUO08-2007DHAKA ORCHID

060436 GOOD STANDING10-2007DHAKA ORCHID

062999 STATUS QUO12-2007DHAKA GOLDEN STAR

062999 GOOD STANDING01-2008DHAKA GOLDEN STAR

063650 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA MEGA CITY

063650 GOOD STANDING10-2007DHAKA MEGA CITY

064267 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA MEGHNA

064267 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007DHAKA MEGHNA

066516 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA BANASREE
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066516 GOOD STANDING09-2007DHAKA BANASREE

066518 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA GOLDEN BEACH

066518 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA GOLDEN BEACH

077422 STATUS QUO11-2007DHAKA SUNFLOWER

089044 STATUS QUO12-2007DHAKA TULIP (DISTRICT 315A2)

089044 GOOD STANDING01-2008DHAKA TULIP (DISTRICT 315A2)

096740 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA PROGRESSIVE

096740 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007DHAKA PROGRESSIVE

097191 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA ADHUNIK CITY

097191 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007DHAKA ADHUNIK CITY

097504 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA JAMUNA

097504 CANCELLED CLUB11-2007DHAKA JAMUNA

098205 STATUS QUO12-2007SAIDPUR SUNFLOWER

099947 NEWLY CHARTERED07-2007DHAKA CLASSIC RAJDHANI

099947 GOOD STANDING10-2007DHAKA CLASSIC RAJDHANI

099948 NEWLY CHARTERED07-2007DHAKA ROJONI GHANDHA

099948 GOOD STANDING10-2007DHAKA ROJONI GHANDHA
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